Float Operated Level Transmitter
FILPRO
An ISO 9001:2008 Company
ISO 9001
FILPRO
Overall Length
Measuring Error
Output Temperature

wetted parts like Polyurethane, PP, PVC, PTFE, etc
against specific request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLT -
LENGTH
( in mm )
Resolution
O/P
Connection
05 - 5mm
10 - 10mm
I - 2 wire, 4-20mA
V - 3 wire, 0-10V
F - Flange
T - Thread
C - Triclamp
Float & Flange Size
3D - 34mm PUF  &  1 ½”  Table ‘D’
3A - 34mm PUF  &  1 ½”  ANSI 150 #
5D - 52mm SS 316  &  2” Table ‘D’
5A - 52mm SS 316  &  2” ANSI 150 #
6D - 68mm SS 316  &  2 ½” Table ‘D’
6A - 68mm SS 316  &  2 ½” ANSI 150 #
Flange Material
MS - MS
S1 - SS 304
S2 - SS 316
OM - Other Material
Enclosure
WP - Weather Proof
FP - Flame Proof
SP - Special
An ISO 9001:2008
Company
ISO 9001
FILPRO
No 130, 10th Cross, Petechennappa Industrial Estate, Kamakshipalya,